KILLARNEY AUCTION MART LTD
Box 1435
Killarney, MB ROK 1G0

Market Report for May 8, 2017

Cattle 240

D1 &D2 butcher Cows
Age Verified Cows

Heiferettes

Butcher Bulls Age Verified

Feeder Steers
Feeder Steers
Feeder Steers
Feeder Steers
Feeder Steers
Feeder Steers
Feeder Steers

Feeder Heifers
Feeder Heifers
Feeder Heifers
Feeder Heifers
Feeder Heifers
Feeder Heifers
Feeder Heifers

300-399
400-499
500-599
600-699
700-799
800-899
900-1000

300-399
400-499
500-599
600-699
700-799
800-899
900-1000

92-103

125-137

230-260
220-243
215-238
205-227

210-231
195-213
175-193

Numbers dropping off. Not the same groups as last
week. Realistically would call it steady. Sales
scheduled for May 15, 29 and June 12

NOTE:

Next Sale to be held Monday, May 15, 2017
Call the Auction Mart at 204-523-8477 or
Visit killarneyauctionmart.com for more info
or to consign to any upcoming Sale



