KILLARNEY AUCTION MART LTD Box 1435 Killarney, MB R0K 1G0

Market Report for May 8, 2017

	Cat	tle	240
D1 &D2 butcher Cows Age Verified Cows Heiferettes		92-103	
Butcher Bulls Age Verified			125-137
Feeder Steers	300-399		
Feeder Steers	400-499		230-260
Feeder Steers	500-599		220-243
Feeder Steers	600-699		215-238
Feeder Steers	700-799		205-227
Feeder Steers	800-899		
Feeder Steers	900-1000		
Feeder Heifers	300-399		
Feeder Heifers	400-499		210-231
Feeder Heifers	400-499 500-599		195-213
Feeder Heifers	600-699		195-213
Feeder Heifers	700-799		1/2-192
Feeder Heifers	800-899		
Feeder Heifers	900-1000		

Numbers dropping off. Not the same groups as last week. Realistically would call it steady. Sales scheduled for May 15, 29 and June 12

NOTE:

Next Sale to be held Monday, May 15, 2017 Call the Auction Mart at 204-523-8477 or Visit killarneyauctionmart.com for more info or to consign to any upcoming Sale